

G.R No.-137/14

25.02.2019

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of sole accused namely Bijoy Dey.

No E/R of W.A received from Santuri P.S.

Issue reminder to W.A issued against sole accused namely Bijoy Dey.

O/C, Santuri P.S is directed to get the concerned W/A executed by date fixed positively, in order to avoid further delay in proceeding with this case, I.d necessary order shall be passed.

Fix 02.04.2019 for E/R of W/A of sole accused namely Bijoy Dey .

Let a copy of this order be sent to O/C, Santuri P.S for compliance.

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.