

G.R No.-137/14

02.04.2019

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of sole accused namely Bijoy Dey.

No E/R of W.A received from Santuri P.S.

Fix 02.07.2019 for E/R of W/A of sole accused namely Bijoy Dey .

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.