

G.R No.-137/14

16.03.2020

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of sole accused.

N/E/R received along with a prayer for issuing W/P/A against sole accused.

Perused.

Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Issue W/P/A against sole accused.

Fix 30.05.2020 for E/R of W/P/A of sole accused.

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M-2  
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M-2  
Raghunathpur, Purulia.