

GR 137/14

CIS no: 350/2018

06/2/24

One accused person filed hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness turned up today and even there is no service return.

Issue fresh summon to csw nos. 4, 8 and 9 through S/P, Purulia.

Send a copy of this order sheet to O/C, Santuri P.S for production of alamats in connection with Santuri P.S Case No.09/14 dated 02.04.14.

P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 21/3/24 for evidence.

D/c by me:

Sd/-

ACJM-2 (I/C)